OFFICE OF DIRECTOR HIGHER EDUCATION, HARYANA, PANCHKULA ORDER

No. 4/24-2019 ME(5)

Dated, Panchkula, the 17.07.2019

Sh. Abdul Qadir, LA (Geography), Govt. College, Sidhrawali (Gurugram) is hereby deputed to Govt. College for Women, Punhana (Nuh) for a period of six months with immediate effect.

A. SREENIVAS DIRECTOR HIGHER EDUCATION , HARYANA, PANCHKULA.

Endst. No. Even

Dated Panchkula, the 22-07-2019

A copy is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action:-

1. Principal, Govt. College Sidhrawali (Gurugram) and Govt. College for Women, Punhana (Nuh) with the request that the relieving and joining report of the concerned employee may be sent to the Directorate immediately.

2. Sh. Abdul Qadir, LA Govt. College Sidhrawali (Gurugram).

3. PS/DHE, Steno/Joint Director Admn.

Incharge webportal.

Deputy Director ME for Director Higher Education,
Haryana, Panchkula

KS